
ROUTT FAMILY SERVICE HOURS RECORD SHEET 2025-2026 
Please turn in to Holly Dawson in the RCHS school office or email your activity, date and hours worked to 

hdawson@routtcatholic.com 

FAMILY NAME:__________________________________________________________ 
 

**15 HOURS MUST BE IN SERVICE ONLY TO ROUTT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL** 
                             PROJECT                                                            HOURS                                   DATE 

Each family at RCHS is expected to provide 15 hours of service to Routt Catholic High School.  This service 
can be provided by parent/guardian.  If any family has not completed the required 15 hours of service by 
the end of the school year, they will be charged at $10 per hour.  All volunteers must provide 
documentation to the school of attending a one-time Protecting God’s Children class. 
 
Below are some suggestions for service hours: 

Service Dates Location Leader Contact 

DREAMS Tickets June - August Parish Office DREAMS (217) 243-1632 

Family Fun Festival August Routt parking lot Mrs. Dawson hdawson@routtcatholic.com 

Auction Baskets August Various Mrs. Hall lhall@routtcatholic.com 

Homecoming Floats September Various Mrs. Dawson hdawson@routtcatholic.com 

Concession Stand Sept. - Oct. Routt lobby Mrs. Hall lhall@routtcatholic.com 

Concession Stand Nov. - Feb. Routt lobby Mrs. Arendt darendt@routtcatholic.com 

Gate for Sporting Events School Year Routt lobby, sports fields Mr. Creviston bcreviston@routtcatholic.com 

Drive for Sporting Events School Year Various Mr. Creviston bcreviston@routtcatholic.com 

Cafeteria Assistance School Year School Cafeteria Ms. Beets nbeets@routtcatholic.com 

Office Assistance All year Routt main office Mrs. Dawson hdawson@routtcatholic.com 

Uniform Exchange All year Routt main office Mrs. Dawson hdawson@routtcatholic.com 

Custodian Assistance All year Routt Ms. Garcia agarcia@routtcatholic.com 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 TOTAL HOURS:   


